
GROUP Last Name First Name Phone Email

1 1-1 Sullivan Greg 508-642-5984 gsullivan7@comcast.net

1-2 Brownell William 508-493-2337 williamjbrownell03@gmail.com

1-3 Miranda Eric 774-644-3187 emiranda13@gmail.com

1-4 Chasin Matt 570-878-4517 mchasin2@gmail.com

1-5 Lynch Andrew 617-791-8076 alynch881@gmail.com

1-6 O'Neil Patrick 774-627-5347 poneil1@umassd.edu

1-7 Ross Jordan 401-290-8784 jordanrossrealestate@gmail.com

2 2-1 Travis Steve 401-954-6713 stravis@travisconsulting.com

2-2 Ross Chris 774-888-8127 christopher.ross119@gmail.com

2-3 Ferreira Mike 508-726-0976 johnmfer@aol.com

2-4 Ramos Joseph 401-585-8688 josepharamos2005@gmail.com

2-5 Korn Mariah 401-742-1421 mkorn@grad.bryant.edu

2-6 Charest Paul 508-965-2057 pcharest@comcast.net

2-7 DiNardo Collin 508-577-6969 dinardocollin7@gmail.com

3 3-1 Rollings Samantha 401-200-1779 srollings@uri.edu

3-2 Wong Melanie 508-916-8474 starfish688@hotmail.com

3-3 MacMaster Lisa 508-646-8111 LJM354@gmail.com

3-4 DiNardo Nancy 508-736-5204 summersaultsllc@gmail.com

3-5 Mongeon Karly 508-493-2211 kkmongeon@gmail.com

3-6 Harris Robin 401-919-3734 robin@arthurmurray-eastbay.com

3-7 Benevides Jill 508-558-7315 jill.benevides@gmail.com

3-8 Wicht Denyce 617-872-6359 dkwicht@gmail.com

4 4-1 Reidy Samuel 508-965-1621 samuel.reidy@gmail.com
4-2 Driscoll Dave 508-642-0557 dgdrisc@comcast.net

4-3 Fastino Jaime 508-965-5546 jfasti01@gmail.com

4-4 Barros Tyler 508-904-4994 22tyler.barros@student.sbregional.org

4-5 Laurienzo Paul 401-465-4727 paullaurienzo@gmail.com

4-6 Ramos Jordan 774-991-5189 ramosjj02809@gmail.com

4-7 DeOliveira Gabe 774-930-1307 gdeoliveira77@yahoo.com

4-8 Monteiro Kevin 508-295-9004 KJcueace@aol.com
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